
№ п/п Уникальн

ый 

реестров

ый номер

записи

Критерии оценки выполнения муниципального задания

Показате

ли, 

характери

зующие 

качество 

муниципа

льной 

услуги 

(работы)

Показате

ли, 

характери

зующие 

объем 

муниципа

льной 

услуги 

Наимено

вание 

показател

я

К 1 плi К 1 фi К li K l К 2пл К 2ф

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1 2448008

898324

480100

111785

004300

500006

000100

201

( до 3 лет)

2448008

898324

480100

111785

004300

500006

000100

201

( до 3 лет)

244800

Отсутстви

е жалоб

родителе

й на

организа

цию 

работы 

группы 

полного 

дня.

0 0 0 х 0 0

                                                                     1.2      Присмотр  и уход



2 2448008

9832448

01001117

8400030

1000301

0011002

01

(от 3 до

8)

Отсутстви

е жалоб

родителе

й на

организа

цию 

работы 

группы 

полного 

дня.

100 100 100 х 20 20

4

100  

2448008

9832448

Отсутстви

е жалоб 

0 0 0 х 0 0

3 2448008

9832448

Отсутстви

е жалоб 

0 0 0 х 0 0



ОЦ 

итоговая

К 2

10 11

0

                                                                     1.2      Присмотр  и уход



20

100

0 0

0


